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Running Bales Ginned by Crop — States and United States: December 15, 2017-2018

[Excluding linters]

December 21, 2018

Crop and State

Running bales ginned

2017 Crop

2018 Crop

December 15, 2017

December 15, 2018

Upland

Alabama ........ccccovvvviiieeiiiinns
Arizona
Arkansas...........cccocvvevieeiiieinns
California .........cccecvvveeviicinnnnn,
Florida ...
Georgia..
KanSas ...........euvveevviiineiinniinnnn
Louisiana.......ccccceeevviiiinereeennns
Mississippi
MiSSOUN ..eoeviiiiiiiieeiiiiiiiceee e

New Mexico.....
North Carolina..
Oklahoma...........
South Carolina.
Tennessee....

American Pima

ANZONA ...
California ........cccvvvveeeiiiciinnnnn.
New MeXiCO .......cceevviivneirennnnns

Arizona .....
Arkansas...
California ..
Florida ...
Georgia..
Kansas ..
Louisiana..
Mississippi
MiSSOUN ..eeeviiiiiiiiee e

New MeXiCO .......ceevviivveirennnnns
North Carolina..
Oklahoma...........

United States ..........ccccvvvvvvennnnns

(number)

554,650
213,750
1,021,200
150,500
89,600
1,711,350
(D)
396,350
1,140,300
636,350

(D)
661,400
246,450
306,400
695,600

(D)
138,700

13,550,350

14,750
376,000
(D)
)

412,650

554,650
228,500
1,021,200
526,500
89,600
1,711,350
(D)
396,350
1,140,300
636,350

(D)
661,400
246,450
306,400
695,600

5,541,350
138,700

13,963,000

(number)

590,450
155,100
1,103,550
116,000
D)
1,304,500
D)
380,650
1,200,300
705,400

(D)
628,800
197,600
262,250
731,250

(D)
157,800

11,853,950

14,450
372,900
(D)
)

406,650

590,450

380,650
1,200,300
705,400

(D)
628,800
197,600
262,250
731,250

4,227,950
157,800

12,260,600

(D) Withheld to avoid disclosing data for individual operations.
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